Holy Week and Easter 292‘3"”""_

with The Parish of Jarrow and Simonside

PALM SUNDAY
April 2

Monday
April 3
Tuesday
April 4
Wednesday
April 5

MAUNDY THURSDAY
April 6

GOOD FRIDAY
April 7

HOLY SATURDAY
April 8

EASTER DAY
April 9

All Age Parish Eucharist

Holy Eucharist

Holy Eucharist

Holy Eucharist

Holy Eucharist

Stations of the Cross on the Scotch
Estate

Last hour at the Cross
Easter Vigil
Holy Eucharist

Holy Eucharist

Holy Eucharist

10.00 am

6.00 pm

6.00 pm

12.00 pm

7.00 pm

10.00 am

2.00 pm
7.00 pm
9.00 am

11.00 am

11.00 am

Painting: Jesus Carrying His Cross by Liam Jones

St. Paul’s

St. John the Baptist’s

St Peter’s

St. Paul’s

St. John the Baptist’s

St. John the Baptist’s

St. Paul’s
St Peter’s
St. John the Baptist’s

St. Paul’s

St Peter’s

The Parish of Jarrow and Simonside, Parish Office, St. Peter’s Church Centre, York Avenue, Jarrow. NE32 5LP

Parish Website: https.//parishofiarrowandsimonside.info/

Email: jarrowandsimonside@gmail.com Telephone: 0191 489 1925 (answerphone)



