

PALM SUNDAY April 2	All Age Parish Eucharist	10.00 am	St. Paul's
Monday April 3	Holy Eucharist	6.00 pm	St. John the Baptist's
Tuesday April 4	Holy Eucharist	6.00 pm	St Peter's
Wednesday <i>April 5</i>	Holy Eucharist	12.00 pm	St. Paul's
MAUNDY THURSDAY April 6	Holy Eucharist	7.00 pm	St. John the Baptist's
GOOD FRIDAY April 7	Stations of the Cross on the Scotch Estate	10.00 am	St. John the Baptist's
	Last hour at the Cross	2.00 pm	St. Paul's
HOLY SATURDAY April 8	Easter Vigil	7.00 pm	St Peter's
EASTER DAY April 9	Holy Eucharist	9.00 am	St. John the Baptist's
	Holy Eucharist	11.00 am	St. Paul's
	Holy Eucharist	11.00 am	St Peter's

Painting: Jesus Carrying His Cross by Liam Jones